CONTROLLER SERIES
UNIVERSAL RF RECEIVER
4 CHANNELPREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
• Input Voltage 12-36 VDC
• Output Current 4x8A
• Output Power 4 x (96-288)W

Model Description
LB1009EAPD100 UNIVERSAL RF RECEIVER 4 CHANNEL
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLLER SERIES
UNIVERSAL RF RECEIVER
4 CHANNELPREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC  www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
Im po r ta n t: R e a d A ll I ns truc tions P rior to I ns ta lla tion
F u n c tio n i n tr o du c tio n
Learning KeyR
epeater S
ignal
Receiver Repeater
Learning Key:
 jumper Pairing with RF remoteMaster/
Repeater signal input/output
Repeate  r
D
Low Voltage Power Output(+)
CH 1:R output(-)
CH 2:G output(-)
CH 3:B output(-)
CH 4:W/WW output(-)
NC
C power input
Learning KeyR
epeater S
ignal
Receiver Repeater
W ir in g D ia g r a m
L
N
G V+
V-
O
U
T
P
U
TIN
P
U
T
AC Power
50/60Hz
Power supply